	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
LUYUUU	147365
(Requestor's Name)	ETU-DOUTI SPERI-Forms \$55
(Address) (Address)	900039178889
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/20/0401022016 <b>**</b> 43.75
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	OL OCT 25 AM 8:26 TALLAHASSIE FLORIDA
WH-47345	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

July 22, 2004

11-

CARLOS J. BONILLA CARLOS J. BONILLA & ASSOCIATES, PL 9157 KILGORE RD. ORLANDO, FL 32836

SUBJECT: VILLAS PORTOFINO, LLC Ref. Number: L04000047365

We have received your document for VILLAS PORTOFINO, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must complete the attached Articles of Correction for this Limited Liability Company, the form submitted is for a Corporation. Also, the feeis \$25.00 for the Correction and \$30.00 for a Certified Copy, totaling \$55.00.

There is a balance due of \$11.25.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Letter Number: 904A00046540

F11\_ED 04007 25 MH 8: 26

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	FILED SECTED STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	Art of Inc. File   LTD Partnership File   Foreign Corp. File   L.C. File   Fictitious Name File   Fictitious Name File   Merger File   Art. of Amend. File   RA Resignation   Dissolution / Withdrawal   Dissolution / Withdrawal   Cert. Copy   Photo Copy   Certificate of Good Standing   Certificate of Status   Corp Record Search   Officer Search   Fictitious Search
Signature   Requested by: 10/25   Name Date   Walk-In Will Pick Up	Fictitious Owner Search    Vehicle Search    Driving Record    UCC 1 or 3 File    UCC 11 Search    UCC 11 Retrieval    Courier

·- —

\_

\_ \_ \_

### **ARTICLES OF CORRECTION** FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

CEURE AND IS IN B. 26 Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 business days to correct the attached articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is:

### VILLAS PORTOFINO LLC

The articles of organization or the application to transact business SECOND:

**(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT** 

Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:

w ....

See attached Exhibit" A" and Exhibit "B"

. . . .

### <u>OR</u>

 $\square$ 

10 20

Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction is as follows:

Dated:

Sectember 15, 2004.

Signature of a member of a uthorized representative of a member

<u>CARLUS</u> J. BUNILLA Typed or printed name of signee Manager

Filing Fee: \$25.00 **Certified Copy:** \$30.00 (optional)



#### EXHIBIT "A"

• The incorrect statement is <u>Article II</u> which states as follows:

ì.

.

## ARTICLE II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 9157 Kilgore Rd. Orlando, FL 32836

• Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: **ARTICLE II** should read as follows:

#### **ARTICLE II**

D. 14.5 . P. 4

and analysis is the

gaine neuro integ

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 7751 KINGSPOINTE PARKWAY, SUITE 124 ORLANDO, FL 32819

الوائي فاروا التواجلا فالجز والرويلية فالدوم الارتبيط للمقولا الماهرولا والمقفومين الم

#### **EXHIBIT "B"**

-----

ر ، مفت و مده

· · · · · · ·

• The incorrect statement is <u>Article V</u> which states as follows:

\_\_\_\_\_

#### **ARTICLE V:**

The names and addresses of the managing members/managers are: Title: MGRM CJB, LLC 9157 KILGORE RD. ORLANDO FL, 32836

Title: MGR CENTRAL FLORIDA DEVELOPMENTS, INC. 9157 KILGORE RD. ORLANDO, FL 32836

المشار أساد فا *2*10

• •

Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: ARTICLE V should read as • follows:

### ARTICLE V:

The names and addresses of the managers and members are: Title: MGR CJB, LLC 9157 KILGORE RD. ORLANDO FL, 32836

Title: MEMBER CENTRAL FLORIDA DEVELOPMENTS, LLC 7751 KINGSPOINTE BLVD., STE. 124 ORLANDO, FL 32819

Title: MEMBER JOMI ENTERPRISES, LLC 29635 FOG HOLLOW DRIVE WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 33543

Title: MEMBER NILDA I. RIVERA-CRUZ 9157 KILGORE RD. ORLANDO FL, 32836

## Electronic Articles of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company



----

Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: VILLAS PORTOFINO, LLC

## **Article II**

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 9157 KILGORE RD.

ORLANDO, FL. 32836

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is: 9157 KILGORE RD. ORLANDO, FL. 32836

# Article III

The purpose for which this Limited Liability Company is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.

## Article IV

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

CARLOS BONILLA 9157 KILGORE RD. ORLANDO, FL. 32836

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: CARLOS J. BONILLA

## Article V

···· · · · · <u>·</u>

The name and address of managing members/managers are:

Title: MGRM CJB, LLC 9157 KILGORE RD. ORLANDO, FL. 32836

- ·

Title: MGR CENTRAL FLORIDA DEVELOPMENTS, INC. 9157 KILGORE RD. ORLANDO, FL. 32836

## Article VI

The effective date for this Limited Liability Company shall be: 06/24/2004

Signature of member or an authorized representative of a member Signature: CARLOS J. BONILLA

L04000047365 FILED 8:00 AM June 24, 2004 Sec. Of State tbrumbley